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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

fallthru.lha
kick_em.lha
LS _Tron.lha
players
RingWorm. lha
spacewar.lha
weapons (shie
Tactrix.lha
pieces
Yaggll7.1lha
Yaggll8u.lha
Yaggll9u.lha

game/2play
game/2play
game/2play

game/2play
game/2play

game/2play
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2 and more player games

Size Age Description

46K
427K
134K

364K
85K

129K

475K

84K
75K

w

help

Simple 2 player balls and blocks game.

Beat 'em up

Another very nice Tron-Clone for 1-6

Ringworm - Nice wormy game,
Spacewar for the Amiga,

Board game similar to chess,

Yagg 1.17 / The best vectorial gravity game

Yagg 1.17 --> 1.18
Yagg 1.17 --> 1.19

with special

upgrade / vect.
upgrade / vect.

P

great fun
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game
game

but with weird <«
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