AminetPart

COLLABORATORS						
	<i>TITLE</i> : AminetPart					
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE			
WRITTEN BY		August 4, 2022				

REVISION HISTORY						
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME			

## Contents

# 1 AminetPart 1 1.1 2 and more player games 1

#### **Chapter 1**

### **AminetPart**

#### 1.1 2 and more player games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir 	Size	Age Description
fallthru.lha	game/2play	46K	5 Simple 2 player balls and blocks game.
kick_em.lha	game/2play	427K	3 Beat 'em up
LS_Tron.lha players	game/2play	134K	3 Another very nice Tron-Clone for 1-6 $\leftrightarrow$
RingWorm.lha	game/2play	364K	5 Ringworm – Nice wormy game, great fun
spacewar.lha weapons (shie	game/2play	85K	5 Spacewar for the Amiga, with special $\leftrightarrow$
Tactrix.lha pieces	game/2play	129K	3 Board game similar to chess, but with weird $\leftrightarrow$
Yagg117.lha Yagg118u.lha Yagg119u.lha	game/2play game/2play game/2play	84K	4 Yagg 1.17 / The best vectorial gravity game 3 Yagg 1.17> 1.18 upgrade / vect. game 2 Yagg 1.17> 1.19 upgrade / vect. game